
 
 
Anträge an den LPA 2019/2020 
 
Jahre Antrag auf Fassung 

 eines 
Grundsatz- 
beschlusses 

eines 
Sammel- 
beschlusses 

eines 
Einzel- 
beschlusses 

eines Einzel- 
beschlusses des 
Unterauschusses 
(A14-Qualifizierung) 
 

Gesamt 

 
2019 

 
0 

 
0 

 
18 

 
11 

 
29 

 
2020 

 
0 

 
0 

 
22 

 
4 

 
26 
 

 
Gesamt 

 

 
0 

 
0 

 
40 

 
15  

 
55 

 

 

 

 

 

Beschlüsse des LPA 2019/2020 

 

Jahre Grundsatz- 
beschlüsse 

 

Sammel- 
beschlüsse 

Einzel- 
beschlüsse 

 

Einzelbeschlüsse 
Unterausschusses 
(A14-Qualifizierung) 

Gesamt 

 
2019 

 
0 

 
0 

 
9 

 
11 

 
20 

 
2020 

 
0 

 
0 

 
13 

 
4 

 
17 

 
Gesamt 

 

 
0 

 
0 

 
22 

 
15 

 
37 

 

 

 


